

Name:

Address:

HEART OF MICHIGAN BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG CLUB, INC.

NEW JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

(Revised 08/24/23)

Birth Date

Junior Memberships are available for persons under 18. Please complete one application form for each Junior Membership being applied for. Please print clearly and make sure the application is filled out completely – including all required signatures.

Mail your application(s) and fee(s) with check made payable to HMBMDC, Inc. to:

Jan Tiderington 2444 Canterwood Highland, MI 48357

City, State,	City, State, Zip:			Phone Number:	
Email Addı	ress:				
Name of Pa	nrents or legal g	uardian:			
	Innion Manch on	JR MEMBERSHII			
	Junior Member	ship – parent/guard	ian is a fivibiv	iDC member	\$ 5.00
	Junior Membersh	ip – parent/guardia	n is <u>not</u> a HMB	MDC member	\$12.00
We'd like to	know more about	your interests. Plea	se take a mom	ent to check them of	f.
Activity	Already Doing	Want more info	Activity	Already Doing	Want more info
Backpacking			Showing		
Carting			Therapy Dog	gs	
Herding			Tracking		
Obedience			Other		
Agility			Loving as Pe	ets	
-		Dogs? Not Yet		Yes, since	
_	_	with the Jr. Events?			
Are you inter	ested in helping o	rganize activities for	r Jr Members?	Yes No	_
(Please comp	lete and sign reve	rse side)			

Junior Applicant:			
	_	ll treat all dogs with kindness and respect. I also Club and the Heart of Michigan Bernese Mountain	ı
Applicants Signature		Date	
Parent / Legal Guardian:			
Inc. I certify that I am this ju correct. I will insure that a re	nior's parent or legal g sponsible adult will alv	ship in the Heart of Michigan Bernese Mountain Deguardian and that all information on this application ways accompany this Junior Member to club event Member, including any accidents or medical issues	on is ts and
Parent or Legal Guardian	Signature	Date	
I am a member of the Hea	rt of Michigan Bernese I	Mountain Dog Club, Inc. Yes / No	
Please provide your addre any information that is the	-	information below. You can write "same" for plicant.	
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	Work Phone	
Email Address:			
Dog Club, Inc., this Junior App sponsors signatures should be i	plicant will require two in the space below on the se contact our member	standing of the Heart of Michigan Bernese Mounta o unrelated HMBMDC members to sponsor them. The application before it is submitted. If you don't rship chairperson, Frederick Stauch, at (734) 996-9	The know
Sponsor #1 signature:		Sponsor #2 signature	
Printed Name:		Printed Name:	

Note that if the parent/guardian is an HMBMDC member in good standing sponsors are not required.